POS CS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

2

ADESLAS VALENCIA OPEN 2023
PREVIA

Arantxa Soriano
Sandra Bellver

BYE

Arantxa Soriano
Sandra Bellver

Ksenia Sharifova
Marta Borrero

# 0. Orden de Juego

Ksenia Sharifova LUN15:00 SEDE 4/6 -6/7
Marta Borrero

LUN09:00  SEDE 6/1-6/2

Modnica Gomez Ksenia Sharifova

Amanda Lépez Marta Borrero

Ana Varo

Carmen Garcia Letizia Manquillo

LUN 09:00 SEDE 0/6-6/1-4/6  Patricia Ribeiro

Letizia Manquillo

Patricia Ribeiro

BYE LUN15:00 SEDE 7/5-2/6-6/3
Alicia Blanco Alicia Blanco

Noemi Aguilar Noemi Aguilar

MAR09:30 PISTA2

6/2-4/6-6/4

LETRAA

Ksenia Sharifova
Marta Borrero

Maria E. Rodriguez
Ana Fernandez De Oss6

BYE

Maria E. Rodriguez
Ana Fernandez De Oss6

Nuria Vivancos
Carmen Castillon

LUN 16:00 SEDE

3/6-6/2-3/6

Letizia Manquillo
Patricia Ribeiro

Chiara Pappacena
Giorgia Marchetti

LETRAB

LUN 09:00  SEDE 6/7-5/7
Chiara Pappacena Chiara Pappacena
Giorgia Marchetti Giorgia Marchetti
Ana Dominguez MAR PISTA 2 2/6-7/5-6/4
Anna Ortiz Maria Castafiera Chiara Pappacena
LUN09:00  SEDE 6/3-5/7-4/6  Marta Arellano Giorgia Marchetti
Maria Castafiera
Marta Arellano
BYE LUN 16:00 SEDE 6/4-1/6-3/6
Patricia Martinez
Xénia Clasca
Patricia Martinez Patricia Martinez
Xénia Clascd Xénia Clasca
Noa Canovas
Jimena Velasco Noa Céanovas
Jimena Velasco
BYE Noa Cénovas
Mireia Herrada LUN 17:00 SEDE 6/1-6/4 Jimena Velasco
Candela Lucendo LETRA C
LUN10:00  SEDE 6/3-3/6-3/6
Lucia Peralta Lucia Peralta
Lorena Vano Lorena Vano Noa Canovas
Lucia Pérez MAR PISTA 2 6/3-6/4 Jimena Velasco
Julia Polo Rebeca Lopez
LUN 10:00  SEDE 2/6-6/3-4/6 Ainhoa Rico
Rebeca Lopez
Ainhoa Rico
BYE LUN17:00 SEDE 1/6-4/6
Carlotta Casali
Raquel Segura
Carlotta Casali Carlotta Casali
Raquel Segura Raquel Segura
Lara Arruabarrena
Sara Pujals Lara Arruabarrena
Sara Pujals
BYE Lara Arruabarrena
Eunice Rodriguez LUN 17:00 SEDE 6/2-6/2 Sara Pujals
Priscila Rodriguez LETRA D
LUN10:00  SEDE 0/6-4/6
Manuela Schuck Manuela Schuck
Marina Pinacho Marina Pinacho
Lorena Alonso MAR PISTA 2 1/6-5/7
Lourdes Pascual Lorena Alonso Emily Stellato
LUN 10:00  SEDE 6/4-6/2 Lourdes Pascual Giulia Sussarello
Aida Martinez(WC)
Aida Gonzalez(WC)
BYE LUN17:00 SEDE 2/6-1/6
Emily Stellato
Giulia Sussarello
Emily Stellato Emily Stellato
Giulia Sussarello Giulia Sussarello




